

Greater Toronto Hockey League

George Chamandy Memorial Trophy

About the Award

Established in 1953, the George Chamandy Memorial Trophy was developed to recognize an individuals long standing commitment to hockey in the GTA. George Chamandy was a supported of the T.H.L. in the 1940's. Upon his passing in 1952, the T.H.L. Board named this award in his memory.

The George Chamandy Memorial Trophy is presented to the individual (non GTHL Executive) who, in the opinion of the GTHL Board of Directors, has contributed a supreme effort during the years to the fostering and promotion of Minor Hockey in Toronto, Mississauga, Vaughan and/or Markham. This trophy is the highest award presented to any individual by the GTHL.

CRITERIA AND PROCEDURES

- 1. Eligibility
 - An individual (non G.T.H.L. Executive) involved with the GTHL, Mississauga Hockey League and Scarborough Hockey Association (House League, Select or Competitive)

2. Method of Nomination

March 1st is the application deadline to nominate a person. Applications handed in after March 1st will not be accepted.

3. Method of Selection

The Awards Committee of the GTHL will make a recommendation of one (1) candidate to the GTHL Board of Directors to be the recipient of the award.



Greater Toronto Hockey League George Chamandy Memorial Trophy Nomination Form



Name of nominee:
Nominee's Team, Club, Division and Age Group:
Nominee's Mailing Address:
Nominee's telephone #: Business: ()
Residence: ()
Qualifications of Candidate (Why He/She deserves the Award):
Brief Biography of Candidate:
Submitted by
NAME
Contact Information Phone (W)
(H)
FaxE-mail
Please use additional pages if required. Nomination deadline for the Award is March 1 st . All

Please use additional pages if required. **Nomination** nominations are to be sent to:
Greater Toronto Hockey League
c/o Awards Committee Chair
265 Rimrock Rd. Unit #4
Toronto, ON
M3J 3C6
Fax (416) 636-2035

Privacy Statement: The information collected on this form will be used for the sole purpose of administering the GTHL Awards Program and the applicant understands that